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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2019-05-16 - 11:42 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 lat

1. GIETKA Pola 09 MKP Szczecin 1:18.32 287 37.60 40.72
2. NICIEJEWSKA Hanna 09 MKP Szczecin 1:34.60 163 45.52 49.08
3. WŁODARCZYK Dominika 09 MKP Szczecin 1:37.22 150 46.18 51.04
4. STASZEK Michalina 09 MKP Szczecin 1:39.69 139 45.10 54.59
5. BABIŃSKA Liwia 09 Marlin Gryfino 1:41.24 133 48.87 52.37

11 lat

1. KRYWIEL Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 1:24.90 225 41.42 43.48
2. GLAUBITZ Julia 08 MKP Szczecin 1:27.24 208 39.08 48.16
3. MISZTAL Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 1:36.14 155 45.04 51.10
4. KRASUCKA Olga 08 MKP Szczecin 1:45.09 119 47.67 57.42

12 lat

1. SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 Marlin Gryfino 1:08.51 429 32.24 36.27
2. STEPOWY Agata 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:09.14 418 33.48 35.66
3. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1:14.32 336 36.31 38.01
4. DOLGUN Mariya 07 MKP Szczecin 1:15.26 324 35.25 40.01

KĘSIK Julia 07 Foka Choszczno 1:15.26 324 36.71 38.55
6. RÓŻYŁO Dominika 07 MKP Szczecin 1:16.60 307 38.22 38.38
7. HOŁYSZ Amelia 07 MKP Szczecin 1:17.18 300 37.04 40.14
8. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1:17.35 298 35.75 41.60
9. IWAN Wiktoria 07 Marlin Gryfino 1:18.36 287 37.51 40.85

10. LINKOWSKA Oliwia 07 Marlin Gryfino 1:26.49 213 40.24 46.25
11. GÓRKA Oliwia 07 MKP Szczecin 1:28.75 197 41.21 47.54

13 lat

1. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 1:06.11 478 32.23 33.88
2. ZDROJEWSKA Karolina 06 MKP Szczecin 1:06.80 463 31.87 34.93
3. BŁASZCZYK Nikola 06 Foka Choszczno 1:11.67 375 34.06 37.61
4. GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 1:12.22 367 35.28 36.94
5. GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 Marlin Gryfino 1:14.37 336 35.27 39.10
6. DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 1:15.06 326 35.88 39.18
7. KUJAWA Jagoda 06 Marlin Gryfino 1:17.81 293 37.29 40.52

14 lat

1. GÓRSKA Zofia 05 Polonia Warszawa 1:02.64 562 30.10 32.54
2. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 Wodnik Police 1:03.86 530 30.58 33.28
3. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 1:06.39 472 31.84 34.55
4. NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 1:06.45 471 32.05 34.40
5. MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:07.83 443 32.51 35.32
6. MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 1:11.17 383 33.87 37.30

15 lat

1. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:01.31 599 29.91 31.40
2. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:07.78 444 31.87 35.91
3. LIWOSZ Maja 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:13.63 346 36.01 37.62
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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

16 lat

1. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1:01.10 606 29.00 32.10
2. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1:02.99 553 30.81 32.18
3. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:03.53 539 30.82 32.71
4. KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:08.86 423 33.28 35.58
5. RESZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:12.29 366 34.50 37.79

Open

1. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1:01.10 606 29.00 32.10
2. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:01.31 599 29.91 31.40
3. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.51 566 30.18 32.33
4. GÓRSKA Zofia 05 Polonia Warszawa 1:02.64 562 30.10 32.54
5. KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1:02.99 553 30.81 32.18
6. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:03.53 539 30.82 32.71
7. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 Wodnik Police 1:03.86 530 30.58 33.28
8. POPIEL Anna 01 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:05.23 498 30.76 34.47
9. FASZCZEWSKA Karolina 99 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:05.72 487 30.94 34.78

10. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 1:06.11 478 32.23 33.88
11. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 1:06.39 472 31.84 34.55
12. NOWICKA Wiktoria 05 MKP Szczecin 1:06.45 471 32.05 34.40
13. ZDROJEWSKA Karolina 06 MKP Szczecin 1:06.80 463 31.87 34.93
14. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:07.78 444 31.87 35.91
15. MICHAŁOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:07.83 443 32.51 35.32
16. SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 Marlin Gryfino 1:08.51 429 32.24 36.27
17. KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:08.86 423 33.28 35.58
18. STEPOWY Agata 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:09.14 418 33.48 35.66
19. MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 1:11.17 383 33.87 37.30
20. BŁASZCZYK Nikola 06 Foka Choszczno 1:11.67 375 34.06 37.61
21. GAJEWSKA Zofia 06 MKP Szczecin 1:12.22 367 35.28 36.94
22. RESZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:12.29 366 34.50 37.79
23. LIWOSZ Maja 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:13.63 346 36.01 37.62
24. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1:14.32 336 36.31 38.01
25. GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 Marlin Gryfino 1:14.37 336 35.27 39.10
26. DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 1:15.06 326 35.88 39.18
27. DOLGUN Mariya 07 MKP Szczecin 1:15.26 324 35.25 40.01

KĘSIK Julia 07 Foka Choszczno 1:15.26 324 36.71 38.55
29. RÓŻYŁO Dominika 07 MKP Szczecin 1:16.60 307 38.22 38.38
30. HOŁYSZ Amelia 07 MKP Szczecin 1:17.18 300 37.04 40.14
31. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1:17.35 298 35.75 41.60
32. KUJAWA Jagoda 06 Marlin Gryfino 1:17.81 293 37.29 40.52
33. GIETKA Pola 09 MKP Szczecin 1:18.32 287 37.60 40.72
34. IWAN Wiktoria 07 Marlin Gryfino 1:18.36 287 37.51 40.85
35. KRYWIEL Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 1:24.90 225 41.42 43.48
36. LINKOWSKA Oliwia 07 Marlin Gryfino 1:26.49 213 40.24 46.25
37. GLAUBITZ Julia 08 MKP Szczecin 1:27.24 208 39.08 48.16
38. GÓRKA Oliwia 07 MKP Szczecin 1:28.75 197 41.21 47.54
39. NICIEJEWSKA Hanna 09 MKP Szczecin 1:34.60 163 45.52 49.08
40. MISZTAL Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 1:36.14 155 45.04 51.10
41. WŁODARCZYK Dominika 09 MKP Szczecin 1:37.22 150 46.18 51.04
42. STASZEK Michalina 09 MKP Szczecin 1:39.69 139 45.10 54.59
43. BABIŃSKA Liwia 09 Marlin Gryfino 1:41.24 133 48.87 52.37
44. KRASUCKA Olga 08 MKP Szczecin 1:45.09 119 47.67 57.42


